
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-42 - BO BIN -
13:26:46.779 1 1:46.730 79.940 73 102 19

13:28:33.466 2 1:46.687 79.972 84 104 19

13:30:23.901 3 1:50.435 77.258 74 106 19

13:32:12.952 4 1:49.051 78.239 73 104 19

13:33:59.150 5 1:46.198 80.340 76 102 19

13:35:39.378 6 1:40.228 85.126 63 103 19

13:37:29.563 7 1:50.185 77.433 81 104 19

L2-08 - ALEX ORELLANA -
13:26:53.368 1 1:49.792 77.711 72 112 19

13:28:42.902 2 1:49.534 77.894 76 110 19

13:30:30.168 3 1:47.266 79.541 65 110 19

13:32:15.740 4 1:45.572 80.817 69 111 19

13:34:02.934 5 1:47.194 79.594 72 112 19

13:35:51.085 6 1:48.151 78.890 73 109 19

13:37:36.839 7 1:45.754 80.678 71 109 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
13:26:22.240 1 1:47.788 79.155 54 103 19

13:28:12.039 2 1:49.799 77.706 53 104 19

13:30:00.912 3 1:48.873 78.367 49 103 19

13:31:46.675 4 1:45.763 80.671 52 104 19

13:33:35.557 5 1:48.882 78.360 53 105 19

13:35:26.415 6 1:50.858 76.963 58 108 19

13:37:12.577 7 1:46.162 80.368 51 103 19

L2-49 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
13:26:47.827 1 1:47.616 79.282 13 65 19

13:28:33.753 2 1:45.926 80.547 15 73 19

13:30:22.693 3 1:48.940 78.318 29 77 19

13:32:09.897 4 1:47.204 79.587 21 70 19

13:33:58.267 5 1:48.370 78.730 11 63 19

13:35:46.166 6 1:47.899 79.074 10 62 19

13:37:33.347 7 1:47.181 79.604 9 61 19

L3-48 - JAIME HERNANDEZ -
13:30:00.667 1 1:48.161 78.882 57 107 19

13:31:47.074 2 1:46.407 80.183 86 106 19

13:33:36.079 3 1:49.005 78.272 86 108 19

13:35:26.861 4 1:50.782 77.016 76 107 19

13:37:14.841 5 1:47.980 79.015 101 107 19

L2-33 - JINYUAN WEI -
13:27:05.913 1 1:57.701 72.489 23 78 19

13:29:01.759 2 1:55.846 73.650 20 74 19

13:30:53.851 3 1:52.092 76.116 35 76 19

13:32:42.339 4 1:48.488 78.645 38 74 19

13:34:34.394 5 1:52.055 76.141 43 76 19

13:36:27.073 6 1:52.679 75.720 22 71 19

13:38:13.524 7 1:46.451 80.150 32 80 19

L2-03 - THIAGO DUTRA -
13:26:29.440 1 1:51.808 76.309 59 85 19

13:28:18.970 2 1:49.530 77.896 52 82 19

13:30:08.244 3 1:49.274 78.079 46 84 20

13:31:58.698 4 1:50.454 77.245 61 83 19

13:33:46.804 5 1:48.106 78.923 42 81 20

13:35:34.407 6 1:47.603 79.291 17 74 19

L2-13 - ROBERT CAIN -
13:26:41.971 1 1:53.469 75.192 80 107 19

13:28:32.112 2 1:50.141 77.464 71 105 19

13:30:20.877 3 1:48.765 78.444 43 106 19

13:32:12.318 4 1:51.441 76.561 71 105 19

13:34:02.750 5 1:50.432 77.260 72 105 19

13:35:50.423 6 1:47.673 79.240 64 105 19

13:37:40.427 7 1:50.004 77.561 67 103 19

L2-16 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
13:27:12.297 1 1:50.786 77.013 80 108 19



13:29:04.223 2 1:51.926 76.229 76 106 19

13:30:54.593 3 1:50.370 77.304 76 107 19

13:32:43.490 4 1:48.897 78.349 78 110 19

13:34:33.999 5 1:50.509 77.206 75 106 19

13:36:23.543 6 1:49.544 77.887 74 107 19

13:38:11.384 7 1:47.841 79.116 77 106 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
13:26:20.866 1 1:49.841 77.676 28 73 19

13:28:13.088 2 1:52.222 76.028 30 76 19

13:30:02.100 3 1:49.012 78.267 29 77 20

13:31:50.145 4 1:48.045 78.967 9 64 19

13:33:39.311 5 1:49.166 78.156 8 67 19

13:35:31.645 6 1:52.334 75.952 28 74 19

13:37:19.860 7 1:48.215 78.843 19 72 19

L2-29 - VANESSA JACKSON -
13:26:30.947 1 1:51.170 76.747 91 117 19

13:28:19.760 2 1:48.813 78.410 95 116 19

13:30:09.832 3 1:50.072 77.513 97 120 20

13:31:59.872 4 1:50.040 77.535 100 120 19

13:33:48.656 5 1:48.784 78.431 93 117 20

13:35:38.740 6 1:50.084 77.504 99 117 19

13:37:29.414 7 1:50.674 77.091 94 118 19

L2-41 - LIANG CHEN -
13:27:14.056 1 1:53.058 75.466 74 104 19

13:29:04.942 2 1:50.886 76.944 65 104 19

13:30:55.936 3 1:50.994 76.869 74 105 19

13:32:48.655 4 1:52.719 75.693 74 106 19

13:34:39.061 5 1:50.406 77.278 60 106 19

13:36:28.084 6 1:49.023 78.259 81 106 19

13:38:20.175 7 1:52.091 76.117 65 108 19

L2-19 - MASUO SATO -
13:27:24.898 1 2:01.745 70.081 54 72 19

13:29:17.166 2 1:52.268 75.997 56 82 19

13:31:06.589 3 1:49.423 77.973 58 78 19

13:33:02.068 4 1:55.479 73.884 28 75 19

13:34:53.562 5 1:51.494 76.524 54 76 19

13:36:44.761 6 1:51.199 76.727 40 71 19

L3-22 - HUBERT TARDIF -
13:27:17.331 1 1:56.212 73.418 45 95 19

13:29:11.916 2 1:54.585 74.460 48 97 19

13:31:05.586 3 1:53.670 75.059 47 100 19

13:33:01.796 4 1:56.210 73.419 56 98 19

13:34:53.154 5 1:51.358 76.618 48 98 19

13:36:45.108 6 1:51.954 76.210 54 97 19

L1-12 - SIJIA CONG -
13:26:36.235 1 1:53.596 75.108 109 111 19

13:28:29.316 2 1:53.081 75.450 112 111 19

13:30:24.277 3 1:54.961 74.216 116 113 19

13:32:17.256 4 1:52.979 75.518 118 115 19

13:34:09.334 5 1:52.078 76.126 109 111 19

13:36:01.184 6 1:51.850 76.281 106 110 19

13:37:53.090 7 1:51.906 76.243 100 109 19

L2-36 - NABIL KABBANI -
13:30:49.332 1 1:53.506 75.168 91 123 19

13:32:41.596 2 1:52.264 75.999 85 125 19

13:34:33.465 3 1:51.869 76.268 84 123 19

13:36:27.608 4 1:54.143 74.748 84 124 19

L2-04 - KEVIN WILLIAMS -
13:27:06.002 1 1:54.146 74.746 51 99 19

13:29:04.003 2 1:58.001 72.304 67 102 19

13:30:56.517 3 1:52.514 75.831 78 103 19

L2-12 - MARTY CROTTY -
13:26:32.257 1 1:56.169 73.445 21 60 19

13:28:27.292 2 1:55.035 74.169 21 60 19

13:30:22.650 3 1:55.358 73.961 12 55 19

13:32:16.601 4 1:53.951 74.874 45 64 19

13:34:10.918 5 1:54.317 74.635 25 66 19

13:36:06.365 6 1:55.447 73.904 28 63 19

13:38:01.667 7 1:55.302 73.997 29 64 19



L3-15 - M J -
13:37:22.334 1 1:54.764 74.344 74 107 19

L2-45 - TAFFY TONG -
13:27:41.617 1 1:58.900 71.758 62 118 19

13:29:38.255 2 1:56.638 73.149 55 94 19

L2-07 - CRAIG SIMONIAN -
13:27:18.499 1 1:56.806 73.044 49 75 19

13:31:30.732 2 4:12.233 33.826 49 75 19

L2-37 - YIFEI CHEN -
13:27:06.132 1 1:58.494 72.004 53 97 19

13:29:07.916 2 2:01.784 70.058 45 96 19

L2-05 - JESSY PARKER -
13:27:03.908 1 1:59.219 71.566 41 80 19

13:29:04.354 2 2:00.446 70.837 43 80 19

13:31:03.096 3 1:58.742 71.853 49 78 19

13:33:01.976 4 1:58.880 71.770 42 81 19

L2-38 - ABEL HAILE -
13:27:24.728 1 2:03.976 68.820 91 105 19

13:29:27.681 2 2:02.953 69.392 86 105 19

13:31:28.954 3 2:01.273 70.354 91 105 19

13:33:31.241 4 2:02.287 69.770 92 108 19

13:35:35.374 5 2:04.133 68.733 97 107 19

13:37:37.899 6 2:02.525 69.635 98 107 19
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